
 

Building control services 

 

 
Are you building houses, extensions or other building work in South Gloucestershire? If 
yes, South Gloucestershire Council Building Control service can help you. 

Support services for you 
 

 Free pre-application advice. Do you need a site visit prior to starting work? We can 
arrange a visit and give expert advice to help you when building work commences. 

 
 Same day site inspections, so you won't be held up. 

 
 Structural appraisal service included in the application fee. 

 
 Very competitive rates for building regulation applications. 

 
 Applications can be made over the phone. One call and we will do all the paperwork 

and checks for you. You may then be able to start work immediately - no red tape! 
 
 We have a team of 10 surveyors with cover available every workday from 08.00 to 

17.30. 
 
 We are an established service with 30 years of experience. We will support you 

from the start, all the way through to completion, giving you the confidence that your 
work complies with all the regulations. At the end of the work we issue a valid 
completion certificate. 

 
 Warranties available on all types of building work. 

 
 Get recognition and raise your profile with our annual award scheme for build 

quality. 
 
 Friendly, non-bureaucratic, practical, expert advice. 

 
Tel: 01454 868004  Email: building.control@southglos.gov.uk   
Web: www.southglos.gov.uk/buildingcontrol  
 

 
Build with confidence 
Build with South Gloucestershire Council Building Control service

mailto:building.control@southglos.gov.uk
http://www.southglos.gov.uk/buildingcontrol


 

Building control services 

 

South team 
 
Marcus White 
01454 863459  
marcus.white@southglos.gov.uk  
 
Jane Cameron 
01454 863514  
jane.cameron@southglos.gov.uk  
 
Chris Dunford 
01454 863530  
chris.dunford@southglos.gov.uk  
 
Maria Dunsford 
01454 863534  
maria.dunsford@southglos.gov.uk  

North team 
 
Mark Lewis 
01454 863461  
mark.lewis2@southglos.gov.uk  
 
Steve Bennett 
01454 863453  
steve.bennett@southglos.gov.uk  
 
Jack Britton 
01454 863460  
jack.britton@southglos.gov.uk  
 
Jon Langley 
01454 863455  
jonathan.langley@southglos.gov.uk   
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